253
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Prefab
ricated
 D
u
cts

[mm]
fabric width B
[mm]
temperature
resistance  [°C]
Stainless steel - type of metal, poliuretan - type of fabric
type
fabric width A
[mm]
fabric width B
[mm]
temperature
resistance  [°C]
* in the case of intermittent operation 400°C until 2h
A B A
AMT-HI-T-35-60-35 35 60  -50/+260
AMT-HI-T-45-60-45 45 60  -50/+260
AMT-HI-T-45-75-45 45 75  -50/+260
AMT-HI-T-70-100-70 70 100  -50/+260
AMT-35-60-35 35 60  -30/+80
AMT-45-60-45 45 60  -30/+80
AMT-45-75-45 45 75  -30/+80
AMT-70-100-70 70 100  -30/+80
AMT-KWS-35-60-35 35 60  -30/+80
AMT-KWS-45-60-45 45 60  -30/+80
AMT-KWS-45-75-45 45 75  -30/+80
AMT-KWS-70-100-70 70 100  -30/+80
AMT-PU-35-60-35 35 60  -30/+200*
AMT-PU-45-60-45 45 60  -30/+200*
AMT-PU-45-75-45 45 75  -30/+200*
AMT-PU-70-100-70 70 100  -30/+200*
AMT-K-PU-35-60-35 35 60  -30/+200*
AMT-K-PU-45-60-45 45 60  -30/+200*
AMT-K-PU-45-75-45 45 75  -30/+200*
AMT-K-PU-70-100-70 70 100  -30/+200*